
NEW YORK
STATE OF
OPPORTUNiTY.

Quarterly Public Meeting

NYSERDA

Ashford Office Complex

9030 Route 219

West Valley, New York

Wednesday, February 27, 2019

6:30 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

7:45-8:15 p.m.

Agenda

Welcome and Safety Message Joseph Pillittere, CHBWV

Project Update John Rendall, CHBWV

Probabilistic Performance Assessment (PPA) - Inventory Development Update..

Paul Black, Neptune and Co., Inc.

QPM Adjournment

Potential Continued Discussion

Teleconference Number:

1 (866) 203-7023

Participant Code:
638.279.2328

Submit Future Agenda Items to:
Joseph.Pillittere@chb\w.com

Past presentations are available at:
http://www.chbwv.com/Ouarterlv Public Meetings.htm

and

http://www.wv.doe.gov

Next Quarterly Public Meeting
May 22, 2019
6:30 p.m.

Ashford Office Complex


