



Quarterly Public Meeting

Ashford Office Complex 9030 Route 219 West Valley, New York Wednesday, February 27, 2019

Agenda

6:30 p.m.	Welcome and Safety MessageJoseph Pillittere, CHBWV
6:40 p.m.	Project UpdateJohn Rendall, CHBWV
7:10 p.m.	Probabilistic Performance Assessment (PPA) – Inventory Development Update Paul Black, Neptune and Co., Inc.
7:45 p.m.	QPM Adjournment
7:45 – 8:15 p.m.	Potential Continued Discussion

Teleconference Number: 1 (866) 203-7023 Participant Code: 638.279.2328

Submit Future Agenda Items to: Joseph.Pillittere@chbwv.com

Past presentations are available at: http://www.chbwv.com/Quarterly Public Meetings.htm

and

http://www.wv.doe.gov

Next Quarterly Public Meeting May 22, 2019 6:30 p.m. Ashford Office Complex